
CBA’s Week at a Glance 

Month of August 

August 12- Monday 

8:00-2:00                            Student Handbook Assembly                              W.C. 

August 12- Nov. 16     Monday-Thursday 

3:00-5:00 (4:15 Wed.)       Volleyball Practice Begins                                   Gym 

August 15- Thursday 

6:00                                        Swim Team Parent Meeting                             Cafeteria 

August 16- Friday 

10:50                                     7th/8th Summer Reading Incentive Picnic                         Courtyard 

August 17- Saturday 

8:00                                       Softball Fundraiser (Wiffleball Tourn.)             Rec Softball Fields 

August 19-Monday 

6:00                                       Back to School Night (Grades 7-12)                   W.C. 

 5:30                                      SeaWorld Info. Meeting Parent/Student         Cafeteria 

August 22-Thursday 

6:00                                       Varsity Football Scrimmage vs OCS                   Ruston High School 

August 27-Tuesday 

                                               Volleyball Scrimmage vs Loyola                          CBA 

August 28-Wednesday 

8:00-12:00                            Yearbook Picture Day                                          Dome 

August 29-Thursday 

                                                Volleyball Scrimmage vs Mansfield                  Mansfield 

 

August 30- Friday 

5:30, 6:30, 7:30                   Football Jamboree vs. Union-Middle, JV, V      CBA 

 Lunch                                   Teacher Appreciation Luncheon                          Fireside Room 

August 31-Saturday    

 8:00                                       Volleyball Jamboree                                               CBA 

 

 

 



 

 

  


